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JON SAINIK SCHOOL, REWA (M2)

’( 6! \O: FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26

=

\‘2:‘ ).’/’J FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW ADMISSION

Yor~—7¢, .

[one Particulars | _ Amount =~ ]
Tuition Fees | o . 116923.00
Diet Charges | S . )
Clothing Charges . 150000 |
Incidental Charges | - - 16000.00 |
Water & Electricity Charges | o 3120.00
Horse Riding & Swimming Pool o 2500.00
Caution Money for Gen/OBC Cadets | 3000.00
Caution Money for SC/ST Cadets » o 1500.00

Total for GEN/OBC Cadets 158381.00
Total for SC/ST Cadets ; e 156881.00 |
- i  FEE STRUCTURE CLASS VI TO Xil

- Particulars T ~ Amount (In Rupees) -
‘Tuition Fee 5 1,16,923.00
Diet Charge o B [ 15,338.00
 Clothing Charge B 750.00
Incidental Charge ; 16.000.00 |
| Horse Riding & Swimming Pool } 2,500.00 |
Water & Electricity Charges [ ik 3120.00

Total | 1,54,631.00
IF FEE PAID IN ONE INSTALLMENTS FOR CLASS VIITO 12
Particulars - Amount (In Rupees)
| To be paid by 30 Apr 2025 1,54,631.00
IF FEE PAID IN THREE INSTALLMENTS CLASS VIITO 12
Particulars ~ Amount (In Rupees) |
To be paid by 30 Apr 2025 65,000.00 |
To be paid by 31 Jul 2025 55,000.00 |
To be paid by 30 Oct 2025 34,631.00 |
Note:-
(i) If scholarship comes then scholarship will be adjusted next year.
(ii) School Fee will be increased by 10% every year as per the standing directives of Board of

Governors, Sainik Schools Society, and Ministry of Defence.

(iii) Itis also informed that if you want to pay in installment then in every installment Rs.1 00/- per will
be charged extra. If installment is not paid till due date Rs 100/- per month will be charged extra from
due date of First, Second and Third installments respectively.

(iv) Fees can be deposited through PNB Challan / Phone Pay/NEFT/ Debit Card by POS Machine.

(v) Bank Account details for payment of Fee available on Schecol website.
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